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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marek Flak Koło PZW nr 43 Pyskowice 7 4 195 - 1

2 Dominik Chaber Koło PZW nr 68 Zebrzydowice 5 4 000 - 2

3 Wiktor Dzienniak Koło PZW nr 16 Arcelor Mittal 6 2 070 - 3

4 Nicole Starczewska Koło PZW nr 47 Radzionków 11 1 940 - 4

5 Paweł Rzegota Koło PZW nr 92 Halemba 1 1 905 - 5

6 Szymon Krzymiński Koło PZW nr 51 Ruda Śląska 3 1 605 - 6

7 Krzysztof Żelazny Koło PZW nr 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 9 1 580 - 7

8 Wiktor Polechoński Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy 10 1 030 - 8

9 Piotr Parzybut Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów 4 730 - 9

10 Radosław Pampuch Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 2 615 - 10

11 Michał Walter Koło PZW nr 47 Radzionków 8 415 - 11

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

12.08.2018, 13:39

Konrad Mateja

Sędzia Główny

II Zawody Spławikowe U15

Kanał Dwory, Oświęcim, 12 sierpień 2018r.

Kadeci U15
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Mateusz Parzybut Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów 7 5 475 - 1

2 Jakub Tereszkowski Koło PZW nr 26 Kazimierz Juliusz 8 2 690 - 2

3 Bartosz Pałac Koło PZW nr 33 Libiąż 10 2 270 - 3

4 Zuzanna Duniec Koło PZW nr 26 Kazimierz Juliusz 1 1 885 - 4

5 Bartosz Mirek Koło PZW nr 92 Halemba 9 1 405 - 5

6 Laura Kisielewicz Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 2 1 345 - 6

7 Jacek Dziub Koło PZW nr 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza 11 1 115 - 7

8 Wojciech Nalepka Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 3 630 - 8

9 Marcel Twardoch Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź 4 460 - 9

10 Wojciech Rudzki Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź 6 420 - 10

11 Kamil Jaworski Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 5 285 - 11

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

12.08.2018, 13:39

Konrad Mateja

Sędzia Główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Mateusz Parzybut Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów B-7 5 475 0 1

2 Marek Flak Koło PZW nr 43 Pyskowice A-7 4 195 0 1

3 Dominik Chaber Koło PZW nr 68 Zebrzydowice A-5 4 000 0 2

4 Jakub Tereszkowski Koło PZW nr 26 Kazimierz Juliusz B-8 2 690 0 2

5 Bartosz Pałac Koło PZW nr 33 Libiąż B-10 2 270 0 3

6 Wiktor Dzienniak Koło PZW nr 16 Arcelor Mittal A-6 2 070 0 3

7 Nicole Starczewska Koło PZW nr 47 Radzionków A-11 1 940 0 4

8 Zuzanna Duniec Koło PZW nr 26 Kazimierz Juliusz B-1 1 885 0 4

9 Paweł Rzegota Koło PZW nr 92 Halemba A-1 1 905 0 5

10 Bartosz Mirek Koło PZW nr 92 Halemba B-9 1 405 0 5

11 Szymon Krzymiński Koło PZW nr 51 Ruda Śląska A-3 1 605 0 6

12 Laura Kisielewicz Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia B-2 1 345 0 6

13 Krzysztof Żelazny Koło PZW nr 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza A-9 1 580 0 7

14 Jacek Dziub Koło PZW nr 12 Dąbrowa Górnicza B-11 1 115 0 7

15 Wiktor Polechoński Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy A-10 1 030 0 8

16 Wojciech Nalepka Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia B-3 630 0 8

17 Piotr Parzybut Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów A-4 730 0 9

18 Marcel Twardoch Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź B-4 460 0 9

19 Radosław Pampuch Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia A-2 615 0 10

20 Wojciech Rudzki Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź B-6 420 0 10

21 Michał Walter Koło PZW nr 47 Radzionków A-8 415 0 11

22 Kamil Jaworski Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia B-5 285 0 11

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

12.08.2018, 13:39

Konrad Mateja

Sędzia Główny
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INDYWIDUALNIE
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